Tuotot/kulut €
Tammikuu-Joulukuu 2019
Vastuualue: 6000, 6150, 6200,
Toimintakatetilit
Summatasot: Vastuualue

6000 Teknisen toimialan
hallinto

Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

6150 Maankayttd ja asuminen
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

6200 Kadut ja ymparisto
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

6310 Toimitilat
Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

RAPORTTI YHTEENSA
Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

6310

TA 2019

26600
-2215670
-2189070

1651240
-1177560
473680

2054500
-4185990
-2131490

11991105
-9297660
2693445

15723445
16876880
-1153435

TA2019
muutos

-40000
-40000

238000
35000
273000

-50800
33800
-17000

-17505
-120000
-137505

169695
-91200
78495

TA+muutos

2019

26600
-2255670
-2229070

1889240
-1142560
746680

2003700
-4152190
-2148490

11973600
-9417660
2555940

15893140
16968080
-1074940

Toteutunut
2019

28605
-2247694
-2219089

1972346
-1156374
815971

1936239
-4262120
-2325881

12018456
-9156198
2862258

15955645
-16822386
-866741

Jéljella 2019

-2005
-7976
-9981

-83106
13814
-69291

67461
109930
177391

-44856
-261462
-306318

-62505
-145694
-208199

Tot %

107,5
99,6
99,6

104,4
101,2
109,3

96,6
102,6
108,3

100,4
97,2
112

100,4
99,1
80,6

Ed.v. tot.

27492
-2142447
-2114956

2593953
-1130207
1463746

1905614
-4002907
-2097293

12091747
-8923734
3168013

16618805
-16199295
419510

12.2.2020

TP2018

27492
-2142447
-2114956

2593953
-1130207
1463746

1905614
-4002907
-2097293

12091747
-8923734
3168013

16618805
-16199295
419510



